Race Date
September 07, 2018

Place

Overall Name

Collin Hayes
David Niedfeldt
John Littlefield
Bob Sage
Elizabeth Price
Lee Peterson
Andrea Amend
Emmet Malone
Trent Henry
Alex Riesche
Candace Smith Hirsh
Ryan Stapleford
Kelsey Horvath
Travis Ralph
Patrick Bruce
Brittany Keyes
Paul Langbecker
Debbie Bednarek
Brittney Williams
Mike Marquette
Colleen Abram
Karlie Wellnitz
Nicole Chen
Micheal Moder
Mike Hughes
Chad Richards
Cesar Ortega
Rick Hiatt

Nora Polaski
Alison Packard
Matt Marquette
Ellen Rippl
Carrie Loven
Betsy Press
Yun-Pai Lai
KayLee Ryker
Terral Green
Joan Murphy
Chika Ezeani
Jillian Peterson
Sara Calicchia
Devin Huffman
Katie Wheelock
Traci Scherck
Diane Meier
Danielle Reinhardt
Megan Stonestreet
Julie Osborne
Ariana Arlt

Gwyn Fuerte
Heather Dobson
Emmanuelle Harle
Andrea Gordon
John Trepanier
Charla Salathe
Frank Fuerte
Rosa Heeg
Rachelle Brown
Debbie Stowers
Tita Butler

Kristi Cornelius
Megan Niedfeldt
Christopher Hagger
Heather Wick
Margie Nowak
Greg Lundquist
Tim Drager

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Overall Results
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Bib No Age Gend
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing www.Tri-3Timing.com
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50-59
30-39
18-29
40-49
18-29
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18-29
18-29
30-39
18-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
18-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
18-29
18-29
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
40-49
18-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
18-29
50-59
30-39
18-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:25.9 19:27.6
19:47.7 19:49.7
19:59.6 20:02.7
21:36.8 21:39.6
21:40.7 21:44.8
22:02.1 22:04.5
22:26.9 22:30.7
22:56.1 22:59.5
23:43.0 23:44.9
24:04.9 24:08.6
24:11.8 24:16.2
24:12.8 24:16.0
24:19.1 24:26.3
24:25.6 24:58.8
24:27.2 24:32.6
24:46.3 24:50.0
24:46.5 24:49.1
25:24.1 25:32.2
25:35.5 25:39.9
25:49.7 25:52.0
25:51.7 25:56.3
26:00.0 26:11.3
26:11.6 26:22.3
26:13.9 26:19.7
26:34.9 26:59.2
27:39.3 27:49.4
28:23.3 28:25.2
28:26.7 28:47.9
28:38.9 28:46.6
28:39.6 28:46.1
29:38.9 29:41.7
30:13.8 30:25.4
30:20.6 30:27.3
30:37.8 30:42.9
30:43.3 30:53.6
30:46.4 30:52.7
31:09.7 31:14.9
31:52.8 32:00.0
32:42.7 32:46.8
33:01.0 33:07.5
33:06.4 33:21.6
33:14.3 33:30.1
33:37.0 33:56.0
33:38.0 33:57.5
34:24.8 34:39.2
34:42.8 34:50.6
35:03.5 35:11.9
37:.02.4 37:21.2
37:28.5 37:36.8
37:51.9 38:04.1
38:27.6 38:48.0
38:28.5 38:33.5
38:34.0 38:54.5
38:40.4 38:49.9
39:01.0 39:15.0
39:17.1 39:29.4
39:19.6 39:38.0
39:28.2 39:41.4
39:39.8 39:57.9
40:49.4 40:52.0
40:54.0 41:00.7
41:54.3 42:02.1
42:20.3 42:23.7
43:20.7 43:33.7
45:07.6 45:26.6
45:08.1 45:26.6
45:59.4 46:15.9
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Race Date
September 07, 2018

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Betty Bell

Carolyn Thompson
Tammy Zurfluh
Carole Schappert
Phyllis Oldenberg
Larry Kane

Megan Gillis
Destanie Schneider
Cori Blake

Katie Bice

Jeff Thompson
Rina Echevarria
Thelma Busker
Kevin Busker
Matthew Dohmeyer
Trixie Hickok
Sarah Millard

Julie Christensen
Lori Luther

Bill Frisbee

Karina Bushnell
Lindsay Stopa

Jim Reynolds

Jack Walden
Jessica Willison
Diane Eickman
Sara Porter
Destiny Creary
Namoonga Mantina
Londa Youngblood

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Overall Results
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing www.Tri-3Timing.com
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15
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16
18
17
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50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
18-29
30-39
30-39
18-29
60-69
18-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
18-29
18-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
18-29
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
46:51.9 47:02.4
46:53.1 47.03.8
47:26.4 47:43.3
47:26.6 47:43.0
47:27.5 47:42.9
49:16.2 49:28.9
50:49.8 50:59.1
50:49.9 50:59.1
50:59.7 51:19.0
50:59.9 51:19.0
51:52.5 52:02.9
52:01.8 52:15.6
52:02.3 52:15.5
52:02.5 52:15.4
53:58.0 54:07.4
54:36.1 54:59.2
54:37.5 54:59.4
54:37.9 54:59.4
54:43.5 55:05.4
54:48.1 55:05.4
56:35.5 56:52.8
56:37.0 56:52.7
57:55.4 58:13.7
57:56.2 58:14.4
1:.00:41.4  1:00:57.0
1:06:14.0 1:06:29.3
1:06:25.2  1:06:42.5
1:06:33.2  1:06:49.8
1:07:45.5 1:08:16.4
1:08:00.6 1:08:16.0
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Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup

Race Date
September 07, 2018 Final Team Results
Division 1
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time
Team - 2 Rising Professionals Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 87  Katie Wheelock F-30 3 3 33:37.0
2 85  Traci Scherck F-30 4 7 33:38.0
3 86  John Trepanier M-20 5 12 38:40.4
4 88 Namoonga Mantina F-20 6 18 1.07:45.5
Team- 1 Century 21 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 26  Mike Marquette M-30 1 1 25:49.7
2 27 Matt Marquette M-30 2 3 29:38.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/07/2018 07:21:27



Race Date
September 07, 2018

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Division 2

Class - 2 Division 2

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time
Team - 5 Blackhawk Bank Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 50
1 102  Micheal Moder M-40 2 2 26:13.9
2 98  Mike Hughes M-20 3 5 26:34.9
3 100 Carrie Loven F-40 6 11 30:20.6
4 108 Charla Salathe F-50 12 23 39:01.0
5 96  Kiristi Cornelius F-30 13 36 40:54.0
6 114  Heather Wick F-40 14 50 43:20.7
7 103  Margie Nowak F-50 15 65 45:07.6
8 101  Greg Lundquist M-30 16 81 45:08.1
9 105 Betty Bell F-50 17 98 46:51.9
10 111  Carolyn Thompson F-60 18 116 46:53.1
11 109  Carole Schappert F-50 20 136 47:26.6
12 104  Phyllis Oldenberg F-50 21 157 47:27.5
13 99 Larry Kane M-60 22 179 49:16.2
14 112 Jeff Thompson M-60 25 204 51:52.5
15 95  Kevin Busker M-50 27 231 52:02.5
16 94  Karina Bushnell F-20 29 260 56:35.5
17 110 Lindsay Stopa F-20 30 290 56:37.0
18 107  Jim Reynolds M-40 31 321 57:55.4
19 113  Jack Walden M-40 32 353 57:56.2
20 106  Sara Porter F-40 33 386 1:06:25.2
21 97  Destiny Creary F-30 34 420 1:06:33.2
Team - 7 Play Monster Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 72
1 83  Ryan Stapleford M-30 1 1 24:12.8
2 77  Danielle Reinhardt F-30 7 8 34:42.8
3 82  Megan Stonestreet F-30 8 16 35:03.5
4 78  Julie Osborne F-40 9 25 37:02.4
5 76  CoriBlake F-30 23 48 50:59.7
6 79  Katie Bice F-20 24 72 50:59.9
7 84  Thelma Busker F-50 26 98 52:02.3
8 81  Matthew Dohmeyer M-30 28 126 53:58.0
Team- 6 CCI Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 25 Rick Hiatt M-40 5 5 28:26.7
2 22  Heather Dobson F-30 10 15 38:27.6
3 24 Andrea Gordon F-40 11 26 38:34.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

09/07/2018 07:21:28



Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup

Race Date
September 07, 2018 Final Team Results
Division 2
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time
Team- 8 STE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 92  Cesar Ortega M-40 4 4 28:23.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 09/07/2018 07:21:28



Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 07, 2018

Division 3

Class - 3 Division 3

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time
Team - 13 Kerry Ingredients Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 41
1 49  Collin Hayes M-20 1 1 19:25.9
2 51 Elizabeth Price F-20 5 6 21:40.7
3 58 Lee Peterson M-40 6 12 22:.02.1
4 52 Emmet Malone M-30 8 20 22:56.1
5 65 Alex Riesche F-30 10 30 24:04.9
6 44  Candace Smith Hirsh F-30 11 41 24:11.8
7 62  Travis Ralph M-30 13 54 24:25.6
8 43  Brittney Williams F-30 18 72 25:35.5
9 48  Colleen Abram F-50 19 91 25:51.7
10 46  Chad Richards M-30 22 113 27:39.3
11 63  Yun-Pai Lai M-30 27 140 30:43.3
12 56 KayLee Ryker F-20 28 168 30:46.4
13 54 Joan Murphy F-30 30 198 31:52.8
14 66  Chika Ezeani M-40 31 229 32:42.7
15 64  Sara Calicchia F-20 33 262 33:06.4
16 42  Ariana Arlt F-20 36 298 37:28.5
17 57 Emmanuelle Harle F-40 38 336 38:28.5
18 59  Megan Gillis F-20 47 383 50:49.8
19 50 Destanie Schneider F-30 48 431 50:49.9
Team - 10 Beloit Health Systems Finish Position- 2
Team Score (Places) 70
1 5  John Littlefield M-30 3 3 19:59.6
2 1 Bob Sage M-50 4 7 21:36.8
3 4  Andrea Amend F-40 7 14 22:26.9
4 10  Brittany Keyes F-30 15 29 24:46.3
5 9 Karlie Wellnitz F-30 20 49 26:00.0
6 8 Nicole Chen F-20 21 70 26:11.6
7 7  Ellen Rippl F-20 25 95 30:13.8
8 116  Betsy Press F-41 26 121 30:37.8
9 117  Terral Green F-43 29 150 31:09.7
10 2 RosaHeeg F-20 40 190 39:19.6
11 3 Debbie Stowers F-50 42 232 39:39.8
Team - 12 Beloit School District Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 145
1 15 Kelsey Horvath F-20 12 12 24:19.1
2 119 Debbie Bednarek F-39 17 29 25:24.1
3 14  Nora Polaski F-20 23 52 28:38.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

09/07/2018 07:21:28



Race Date
September 07, 2018

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Division 3
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative

Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time
Team - 12 Beloit School District Finish Position - 3
Team Score (Places) 145
4 11 Alison Packard F-20 24 76 28:39.6
5 13 Devin Huffman F-20 34 110 33:14.3
6 12 Diane Meier F-60 35 145 34:24.8
7 21 Rachelle Brown F-40 41 186 39:28.2
8 17 Megan Niedfeldt F-30 44 230 41:54.3
Team - 11 City of Beloit Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Places) 149
1 38 David Niedfeldt M-40 2 2 19:47.7
2 29 Patrick Bruce M-30 14 16 24:27.2
3 35  Paul Langbecker M-30 16 32 24:46.5
4 39  Jillian Peterson F-40 32 64 33:01.0
5 33 Frank Fuerte M-30 39 103 39:17.1
6 31 Tim Drager M-30 46 149 45:59.4
7 34  Trixie Hickok F-40 50 199 54:36.1
8 41 Sarah Millard F-30 51 250 54:37.5
9 30  Julie Christensen F-50 52 302 54:37.9
10 36 Lori Luther F-40 53 355 54:43.5
11 32 Bill Frisbee M-30 54 409 54:48.1
Team - 9 Kettle Foods Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 238
1 68 Trent Henry M-20 9 9 23:43.0
2 74  Gwyn Fuerte F-40 37 46 37:51.9
3 70  Tita Butler F-40 43 89 40:49.4
4 69  Christopher Hagger M-40 45 134 42:20.3
5 75 Rina Echevarria F-20 49 183 52:01.8
6 73 Jessica Willison F-40 55 238 1:00:41.4
7 72 Diane Eickman F-50 56 294 1:06:14.0
8 71 Londa Youngblood F-50 57 351 1:08:00.6

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 5 09/07/2018 07:21:29



